NRA Channel Islands 2024

Income and Expenditure Account SUMMARY

Income

TOTAL INCOME

Expenditure

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)

Contributions from team members
Corporate Day revenues (net)

Auction profit

Brochure revenue (net)

Interest on savings (net of 20% income tax)
Donations

Fundraising

Other

Training Weekends balance (ex ammo)

Ferries

Accommodation
Ammunition

Transport

Entry fees

Team receptions/dinners & food
Clothing

Gifts

Tour spend

Sundries

Fundraising apportionment

Date prepared:

£

32,416.73
4,373.00
800.00
455.52
1,545.00
23,798.58
4,370.60

(822.95)

(2,828.36)
(16,602.55)
(1,456.00)
(1,500.00)
(10,848.35)
(6,920.39)
(7,861.65)
(68.68)
(5,422.29)
(50.67)
(13,377.54)

10/4/2025

67,759.43

(67,759.43)

0.00



