

NRA Channel Islands 2024

Income and Expenditure Account SUMMARY

Date prepared: **10/4/2025**

	£	£
Income		
Contributions from team members	32,416.73	
Corporate Day revenues (net)	-	
Auction profit	4,373.00	
Brochure revenue (net)	800.00	
Interest on savings (net of 20% income tax)	455.52	
Donations	1,545.00	
Fundraising	23,798.58	
Other	4,370.60	
TOTAL INCOME	<hr/>	67,759.43
	Training Weekends balance (ex ammo)	(822.95)
Expenditure		
Ferries	(2,828.36)	
Accommodation	(16,602.55)	
Ammunition	(1,456.00)	
Transport	(1,500.00)	
Entry fees	(10,848.35)	
Team receptions/dinners & food	(6,920.39)	
Clothing	(7,861.65)	
Gifts	(68.68)	
Tour spend	(5,422.29)	
Sundries	(50.67)	
Fundraising apportionment	(13,377.54)	
TOTAL EXPENDITURE	<hr/>	(67,759.43)
SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)		0.00